

Post Mortem Exam Fee List

Category	Post Mortem Type	Fee Excl. VAT	Fee Incl. VAT
Small	Post Mortem Exam Dog up to 5kg	£245.15	£294.18
Small	Post Mortem Exam Dog up to 10kg	£275.07	£330.08
Small	Post Mortem Exam Dog over 10kg	£300.90	£361.08
Small	Post Mortem Exam Cat up to 1kg	£205.15	£246.18
Small	Post Mortem Exam Cat up to 5kg	£231.82	£278.18
Small	Post Mortem Exam Cat over 5kg	£245.15	£294.18
Small	Post Mortem Exam Small Rodent	£150.99	£181.19
Small	Post Mortem Exam Rabbit and Large Rodent	£178.49	£214.19
Equine	Post Mortem Exam Equine up to 200kg	£552.57	£663.08
Equine	Post Mortem Exam Equine over 200kg	£619.23	£743.08
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Ovine/Caprine	£191.82	£230.18
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Cattle up to 6 months	£258.49	£310.19
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Adult Cattle	£310.99	£373.19
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Ruminant Abortion	£258.49	£310.19
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Pig	£191.82	£230.18
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Camelid	£271.82	£326.18
Farm	Post Mortem Exam Poultry	£191.82	£230.18
Avian	Post Mortem Exam Other Avian	£150.99	£181.19
Exotic	Post Mortem Exam Reptile and Amphibians up to 1kg	£191.82	£230.18
Exotic	Post Mortem Exam Reptile and Amphibians over 1kg	£231.82	£278.18
Zoological	Post Mortem Exam Other Zoological up to 5kg	£138.49	£166.19
Zoological	Post Mortem Exam Other Zoological up to 50kg	£178.49	£214.19
Zoological	Post Mortem Exam over 50kg	£205.15	£246.18
Forensic	Post Mortem Exam Forensic Additional Charge	£255.75	£306.90

APHA surveillance & diagnostic submissions and fees, please contact us at: 01223 337680 or E-mail: <u>anatomic-pathology@vet.cam.ac.uk</u>

For multiple submissions please contact pathology for further information.

Please note: mass cremation is charge at £11.82 up to 10kg, thereafter 73p per kg, scatter box (with ashes) and wooden casket (with ashes) are also available, please call for prices

```
Pathology Enquires
```

Tel: 01223 337680